REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (GAS) ALLOWABLE

D

m C-104)

1959 New Well Kefthøkføf

This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit.

				Hobb (Plac	s, New Mexico	October	(Date)
WE ARE	HEREBY RI	EQUESTI	NG AN ALLOWAR	BLE FOR A WEL	L KNOWN AS:		
Pan Ame	rican Petr	coleum C	orp. Malco Ref	<b>lineries G</b> , We	ell No <b>11</b> ,	in NW/	1/4. NFL/
(C B	company or Op	erator) G	т <b>185</b> R	(Lesse) -27-ENMP	M., Empire Abo.	/	Pool
Unit 1	letter						
			Elevation 353	udded	9 Date Drillin Total Depth5670	pbid_	5638
Ple	ase indicate l	ocation:			Name of Prod. Form.		1
D	C B	A	PRODUCING INTERVA	<u>L</u> -			
	<b>*</b>		Denter KK	-	5602 w/2 JSPT		
E	FG.	H	Open Hole		Depth Casing Shoe 5669	Depth Tubing_	5233
			OIL WELL TEST -				Choke
L	K J	I	Natural Prod. Tes	t:bbls.oi	l,bbls wate	r inhrs,	min. Size
			Test After Acid o	r Fracture Treatmen	t (after recovery of v	olume of oil ec	qual to volume of Choke
M	N O	P	load oil used):	82 bbls.oil,	<pre>bbls water in</pre>	24 hrs,	min. Size
			GAS WELL TEST -				
Sec9. 1	-18-3 R-	27-8	- Natural Prod. Tes	;t:	MCF/Day; Hours flowe	dChoke	e Size
tubing ,C	asing and Cem	enting Reco			sure, etc.):		
Size	Feet	Sax			nt:		
8-5/8	1488	700	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ng:		
4-1/2	5683	850			unts of materials used	, such as acid,	, water, oil, and
			sand): 3000 G	al 15% Regular	e first new run to tanks <b>19-2-</b>	<u> </u>	
2	5233		Press.	Press. 095 oil	run to tanks	27	
			Oil Transporter	Service Pipe Vented and be	ing flared	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Complet	ed 10-3-		g oil well.			
Kemarks:		<u> </u>					
	•••••••						•
I he	reby certify t	hat the inf	formation given abo	ve is true and com	plete to the best of my	knowledge.	
		<b>.</b> .			American Petrol Original Signappy		
				_	J. W. BROWN		
	OIL CONSE	RVATION	N COMMISSION	By:	( Sig	mature)	
Bv:	MLA	mus	trong	Title	Area Superinter	dent	well to:
Tiale			GAS INSEETTAA		Send Communicat	IOIIS ICKALOIIIK	
1 ITIC	·····			Name.	J. W. Brown	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Address. P. O. Box 68 - Hobbs, New Mexico

.

.

.

**.**...

٠

5 •---

...

. ..

(M) 19.2 C  $31^{\circ}_{2}$ 5 **-** 1 08 ۷ -----FILE 

	,	NEW MEXIC		SERVATI	ON CON	MISSION		Form G-	110
	1		ANTA FE,				Revi	bed 7/1/	55
(	File the	original and	4 copies w	ith the app	propriat	e district	office	2)	in the free of
	CE	RTIFICATE TO TRAN	OF COMPI SPORT OII					oot 8	<b>197</b> 4
Company	or Opera	itor Pan Amer	ican Petrol	eun Corpo	ration	Lease	USA Malco	Refineri	<b>es</b> G
Well No	IJ	Unit Lette	r 🕑 5 9	T-18-S	R-27-5 F	ool Bani	re Abe	V	<u></u>
County			_Kind of Le						
If well pro	oduces o	il or condens	sate, give l	ocation of	tanks: l	Jnit C	<u>, n</u>	T-18-5 R	-27-E
Authorize	d Trans	porter of Oil	hH FH4444	AAF Serve	es Pipe	Line Co.			
Address_	Bex 337,	Midland, Te	<u></u>		of this f	arm is to	hese	nt)	1998-1999-1994-1994 - 1996-1996
Authorize		address to w				OLUU IR CO			
Address						Date Cor	inecte	d	
		address to v sold, give 1							
	<u></u>								generative - anna a m
		g:(Please cho orter of (Che		•	New Wel y Gas y		i()(		X) :e()
Change in	Owners	hip		() Oth	er				()
Remarks:		*			1	Give expl	anatio	n below)	
Comp	leted as	a flowing ei	1 well 10-	3-59+					
		certifies that a complied w		and Regul	ations o	of the Oil	Conse	ervation C	Iom-
Executed	this the	g_day of	October	19_5 	Orig	inal Signed by . BROWN	1 		
Approved		<u>OCT 8 19</u>	5 <b>9</b> 19		itle Area	Superint	enden	t	
OIL	CONSE	RVATION CO	OMMISSION	4 C	Company	Pan Amer	rican	Petroleum	Corperati
De Tr	1911	matro	- 1 -	۵	ddress	P. O. Be	93 68		
DV ///	$\propto 1/2$	MAN 1/10	VIII	4					and a subscription of the second s

4\_

By ML	amistrong	
Title	BIL AND GAS INSPECTION	

Title\_

Hobbs, New Mexico

۲.....**(** 

## . . . .

•

•

• •

CIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION ARTISIA DISTRICT OCTORS

Form 9-331a			Budget Bureau No. 42–R358.4. Approval expires 12–31–60.
(Feb. 1951)	10VED)	(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)	Land Office
SED	17 1959 DER	UNITED STATES ARTMENT OF THE INTERIOF	
	A. KNAUF HNGINESR	GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	SEC 21 1959

## SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

<b>X</b>	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF
	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING
	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING
	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR
	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT
	SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY

USA MALCO REPTRERIES "O"		<b></b>	September 14	, 19_ <b>59</b>
Well No. 11 is located	986.04 ft. fro	(N) line and	1645.38 ft. from	line of sec. ?
NW/4 WW/4 Section 9	7-18-5	R-27-E	MAPM	
(1/ Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.)	(Range)	(Meridian) <b>New Mexi</b>	96
(Field)	(Count	ty or Subdivision)	(State o	r Territory)

The elevation of the derrick floor above sea level is ...... ft. Net Yet Available

## DETAILS OF WORK

(State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cement-ing points, and all other important proposed work)

This supercedes Form 9-331a dated 9-1-59. Proposed location has been changed from 660' FML and 1980' FEL Section 9, to the above. The well will be drilled from surface to total depth with rotary tools to test the Abo Pormation. Proposed easing program as follows:

59001



7\_7/8

650 ax 25 Gel + 200 ax 50-50 Incor + Posmix "S"

APPROVAL IS SUBJECT TO STATE ENGINEERS DECEMBENOND REQUIRED ON "APPLICATION FOR MERMIT TO DRILL FOR OIL" IN WATER BASIN. BOX 810, ROSWELL, NEW MEXICOPrations may be commenced. I understand that this plan of work must receive appro

Company PAN ANHRICAN PETROLEUN CORPORATION	
Address POST OFFICE BOX 68	RECEIVED
HOEBS, NEW MELICO	Original Signed by J. W. BROWN SEP 1 (1959 By
	By SUPERINTERING S GEOLOGICAL SURVEY Title ARIA SUPERINTERING ARIESIA NEW MEXICO

GP0 862040

Mo. Codes Received	
D 3/R	IBUT ON
	su. El la targeteri
JANTA PE	
PROKATION GLOUDS	the second second second second
STATE LAND OFFICE	
U. S. G. S.	
TRANSPORTER	
E	
UREAN CHENNES	

•

	WELL LOCAT	ION AND ACR	EAGE DEDICATIO	N PLAT	
	SEE INSTRUCTION	S FOR COMPLETIN	G THIS FORM ON THE RE	VERSE SIDE	
		SECT	ION A		
erator		Lease	S. A. Halco Ref	incrior H	G <sup>11</sup> 11
an American	Petroleua Corr		inge County	ارد میکند. باد میکاد دارد. ا	
		South	27 Last	hely	
ual Footage Location 986.04 feet	from the North	line and 16	45.30 feet from the	East	line
	Producing Formation	Pool		D	edicated Acteage:
et Tet Avail.	Abo	1	Expire Abo		Acres
			on the plat below? YES appropriate the production		("Owner" means the person Mor for himself and
another. (65-3-29)	(e) NMSA 1935 Comp.)	the interests of all th	he owners be Don Sollidate	5 11 VI 15	atron agreement or other-
					-
If the answer to ques	tion two is "no," list a	ll the owners and the	eir respective interests both	P 2 1 1000	
waer			Land Description		
					• •
·	SECT	ION B			ERTIFICATION
				I haraby c	rtify that the information
		C.			V A above is true and com-"
	Ì	ംം			best of my knowledge and
	1	਼		belief.	
			<u> </u>	Name	Original Signed by
	l I				J. W. BROWN
	+	+		Position	
				Area	uperintendent
	İ			Company	mariaan Petr.Corp.
				Date	
				9-1	- 59
					rtify that the well location he plat in SECTION B was
				1	ne plat in SECTION B was n field notes of actual
					de by me or under my
				4	, and that the same is true
			1	1	to the best of my knowledg
				and belief.	
				Date Surve	yed
	1		1	Sept	<u>5, 1959</u>
					Professional Engineer d Surveyg, JOHN W.WES
					Calland

ARTESIA DIST		
No. Copies Received		
DISTRIE	and a second	
	FUL 11 (F)	
OPERATOR		
SANTA 12		
STATE LAND OFFICE		
U. S. G. S. TRAJ ORTER		
FILE TUREAU OF MINES		

JOHN W. WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY

412 NORTH DAL PASO

September 10, 1959

Pan American Petroleum Corp., P. O. Box 68, Hobbs, New Mexico.

Gentlemen:

DYAL 3-2942

On September 5, 1959, a survey was made to relocate your U. S. A., Malco Refineries "G", No 11 well to a point 986.04 feet from the north line, and 1645.38 feet from the east line of Section 9, Township 18 South, Range 27 East, New Mexico Principal Meridian, Eddy County, New Mexico.

A flag was placed on the north quarter corner of Section 9, common to the south quarter corner of Section 4, and the transit was placed over the point common to Sections 3, 4, 9, and 10 of said Township and Range. We then chained west a distance of 1645.38 feet to a point marked by a 2 inch by 2 inch wood hub with tack, thence south a distance of 986.04 feet to the point of location. To check we then chained north a distance of 986.04 feet to said hub, thence west a distance of 650.76 feet to said quarter corner for a closure error of less than 0.20 feet.

I hereby certify that the foregoing survey was made in the field under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Respectfully submitted,

Wulst

John W. West.

ARTESIA DIS	TRICT OFFICE	
Mo. Conies Received	la la	
DISTRI	BUTION	
	NÚ FUL AISH <b>IED</b>	
SCIAL		
JANTA FE	1	 
LONZOON CAUGE	,	
STATE LARD OF ICE		
U. S. G. S.	·	
TRANSFORTER		
FILE	/	
BUREAU OF MINES		

\*

~~.